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Laser Radial
Provisional Result
Entries: 16

Races Sailed: 6

Discard:

Sail No
198565
195206
188355
198952
198584
201009
195205
198966
176838
174811
174812
2

193185
196586
195285
189535

1

Helm

Dominykas Kneizys
Mantas Pekinas
Mantvydas Cerniauskas
Viktorija Andrulyté
Milda Eidukeviciate
Martis Pajarskas
Karolis Janulionis
Véjas Pajarskas
Marius Zemgulis
Mantas Marozas
Vytautas Stankus
Paulius Varzaitis
Povilas Ramanauskas
Kestutis Berezinas
Rapolas Stankus

mTITIIZIZIZIZIZIZEINMITMZEZLZZ

M/F Date of Birth

1 Sau 1995
1 Sau 1993
1 Sau 1994
1 Sau 1992
1 Sau 1995
1 Sau 1993
1 Sau 1992
1 Sau 1995
1 Sau 1996
3 Bal 1997
1 Sau 1996
1 Sau 1996
1 Sau 1995
2 Grd 1992
1 Sau 1996
1 Sau 1996

Kategorija Miestas
Klaipéda
Klaipéda

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Klaipéda

Neringa
Neringa
Neringa
Kaunas
Siauliai

Kaunas
Kaunas

Club

KL7883
KL7883

VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas
KL7883
KL6990
KL6990
KL6990

VSR mélynas
K-7937

VSR mélynas
VSR mélynas

Series
Treneris Points Place
A. PataSius 13
A. PataSius 14

M. Milevi€ius 21

1

2

3
L. Eidukevi¢ius 24 4
L. Eidukevigius 25 5
L. Grabnickas 29 6
L. Grabnickas 31 7
L. Grabnickas 39 8
A. PataSius 39 9
Z. Raudys 39 10
Z. Raudys 46 11
Z. Raudys 51 12
M. Milevicius 56 13
. Zigkuviené 58 14

M. Milevicius 68 15
M. Milevi€ius 75 16
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